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CELADORESBolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4064**
***7313**
***8353**
***7504**
***8587**
***5334**
***5235**
***4966**
***1423**
***0200**
***2772**
***4244**
***6687**
***9090**
***3029**
***3970**
***3694**
***6160**
***3815**
***5453**
***4188**
***5913**
***6713**
***7826**
***9852**
***8582**
***4045**
***6008**
***5468**
***3707**
***6790**
***4078**
***5718**
***3083**
***1818**
***1414**
***0688**
***5801**
***1027**
***1874**
***1864**
***3248**
***6957**
***7703**
***9245**
***5605**
***8337**
***5879**
***8799**
***8736**
***9455**
***8537**
***6245**
***5863**

Nif
ABELLAN BALLESTEROS, PASCUAL
ALCALA DEL AGUILA, ENCARNACION
ALCARAZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE
ALFONSO MASEGOSA, FEDERICO
ALVAREZ GUERRERO, RAMONA
ALVARO MARTINEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
BARRANCO ESPINOSA, MERCEDES
BELTRAN SIMARRO, MARIA ROSARIO
CAMACHO HERRERA, ASCENSION
CERON SANCHEZ, NICOLASA
CHICO CERDA, GINESA
CIFUENTES BALLESTER, ANTONIO
CONESA MARTINEZ, MARIA ANGELES
ESPINOSA CARDOS, JUAN PEDRO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA
FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, JUANA Mª
FRANCO ZAMBUDIO, FUENSANTA
GARCIA PEREZ, BERNARDA
GARCIA SEGURA, ALEJANDRA
GARCIA SICILIA, MARIA ANTONIA
GARCIA TOMAS, ALEJANDRA
GUILLEN CAMPOS, JUANA
GUIRAO PARRA, MARIA CARMEN
HERNANDEZ CARDOS, JOSE
HERNANDEZ RUBIO, JOAQUIN
HORCAS RUIZ, MARIA CARMEN
IBARS SOLDADO, YOLANDA
LLORACH NORTES, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ FUENTES, ANDRES
LOPEZ MENDEZ, ANA MARIA
LOPEZ ORTUÑO, DOLORES
LOPEZ PARRA, JOSE
MADRID MENENDEZ, LAURA
MADRID RODRIGUEZ, LEONOR
MARIN MUÑOZ, EUFEMIA
MARTINEZ SAORIN, MARIA FRANCISCA
MARTINEZ SARABIA, JUAN ANTONIO
MAS TOLSA, SALVADOR
MELGAREJO CASCALES, SALUD
MUÑOZ BERNABEU, ANGELA
PALAZON SOLER, MARIA RUS
PEREZ ANDREO, ANGELES
PEREZ PONCE, CONCEPCION
PEREZ ZARAGOZA, ROSA MARIA SOLEDAD
PUJANTE RUIZ, ENCARNACION
RIOS PAGEO, GUILLERMO
RIVERA RECHE, Mª JOSEFA
RODRIGUEZ PULIDO, MARIA ANGELES
ROMERO HERRERA, CONCEPCION
RUIPEREZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
RUIZ RUIZ, JOSEFA
SANCHEZ BELMONTE, TERESA
SANCHEZ HITA, MARAVILLAS
SOLANA SAURA, FRANCISCO JOSE

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     173,500
     203,500
     201,500
     226,500
     209,000
     230,000
     217,600
     274,000
     239,500
     211,400
     213,700
     295,500
     286,500
     234,500
     224,000
     331,000
     235,000
     253,000
     381,000
     222,000
     190,000
     241,800
     205,500
     334,500
     274,700
     266,500
     190,000
     214,500
     288,500
     218,000
     204,500
     205,000
     231,000
     189,500
     260,000
     241,500
     260,000
     200,000
     196,500
     292,500
     169,000
     225,000
     222,000
     142,000
     217,000
     210,000
     208,900
     113,500
     213,400
     190,000
     161,000
     278,000
     198,500
     268,000

P.Totales
       6,000
       6,000
       4,500
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       1,500
       6,000
      12,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,000
      12,000
       6,000
       6,000
      12,000
       0,000
       1,500
      12,000
       6,000
       6,000
      12,000
       6,000
      12,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       0,000
       0,000
      10,000
       4,500
       0,000
       0,000
      12,000
     129,000
       6,000
      12,000
       0,000
       0,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000
       6,000
       6,000
       0,000
       6,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     195,400
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     256,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     169,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     232,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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CELADORESBolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4482**
***7495**
***1589**
***6210**

Nif
TOMAS SERRANO, ASUNCION
VELASCO RODRIGUEZ, EULALIA MARIA
VILLA SANCHEZ, ISABEL
YUFERA MARTINEZ, ENCARNACION

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     267,500
     210,500
     199,500
     233,000

P.Totales
      12,000
       6,000
      12,000
       6,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
NO


